
 

 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI – 18 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

YEAR 2021 – 2022 

ODD SEMESTER 

RESEARCH CENTRE OF PHYSICS 

SL. 
NO 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 
 
 

1.  03. 09. 

2021 

Friday SIP and Bridge Course for I UG 

Ends 

2.  30.09.2021 Thursday International Webinar on 

Astrophysics (IWOA) 

3.  01.10.2021 Friday International Webinar on Materials 

Science (IWOMS) 

4.  11.10.2021 

to 

13.10.2021 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Internal Test II 

5.  01.11.2021 Monday End Semester Practical Exam 

Begins 

6.  16.11.2021 

to 18. 11. 

2021 

Tuesday to 

Thursday 

Internal Test II of I UG and I PG 

Students 

7.  23. 12. 

2021 

Thursday Christmas Celebration 

8.  03. 01. 

2022 

Monday College Reopens 

 

 

 

 



 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

RESEARCH CENTRE OF PHYSICS 

SL. NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  01.02.2022 Tuesday End Semester Practical Exam 

Begins 

2.  28.02.2022 Monday Invited Special Lecture on 

"Future materials for Energy 

Storage" 

3.  04.03.2022 Friday Pongal Celebration 

4.  12.03.2022 Saturday Fine Arts 

5.  25.03.2022 Friday Board of Studies 

6.  28.03.2022 to 

31.03.2022 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Internal Test I 

7.  11.04.4022 Monday Special Lecture on "Quantum 

Physics: Birth and Evolution" 

8.  30.04.2022 Saturday Sports Day 

9.  11.05.2022 Wednesday College Day 

10.  16.05.2022 to 

19.05.2022 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Internal Test II 

11.  23.05.2022 Monday End Semester Examination 

Begins 

12.  27.05.2022 Friday Visit to Photographic Exhibition 

13.  11.06.2022 Saturday Candle Light Ceremony 

 

 


